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GUALDI
SCAINI

DE NARD
FILALI
MACCAGNAN
CAROSI

DI PARDO
GAMBA
MAARUF
ERRADT
VONA
PIERMATTEO
ALIBERTI
PASTORE
LAISO
LUCE

DI FOLCO
MATIORANO
GRAVINA
GRECO
CORSETTI
VENDITTT
LAVIOLA
GIORGIO
RISI
LUCCIOLA
MERCURI
FRESCANI
SORDILLI
TOMAO
GROSSI
COLANTUOMO
VANACORE
CAPUANO
CRIMALDI
TOTARO
CAPRARO
BUHNE
SALVATI
DI MANNO
FRAIOLI
PARISI
PARISI
FRAIOLI
VALENTE
CICCOLELLA
ESPOSITO
BUONOCORE
D'AURIA
BONOCORE
RUOCCO

DE FEO
TARSIA
MASTRACCO

GIOVANNI
STEFANO
GABRIELE
TAYEB
MATTIA
ANGELO
LUCIANO
MICHELE
ABDERRAHIM
RACHID
FRANCESCO
GIANLUCA
MASSIMO
LUIGI
GIOVANNI
EMILIO
LUCIANO
GERARDO
BRUNO
LUIGI
DAVIDE
ROMEO
ANTONIO
FRANCO
ANTONIO
GIULIO
ENRICO
ELIO
ANGELETTO
MICHELE
MAURIZIO
RAFFAELE
ANNAMARIA
G. BATTISTA
GIOVANNI
ERNESTO
GUGLIELMO
MAURIZIO
ANGELO
ANTONIO
MARIO

MAGNO ROBERTO

STEFANO
ROCCO
PIETRO
LUIGI
ANTONIO
SALVATORE
ALFREDO
CARMINE
DAMIANO
VINCENZO
ANTONIO
ANGELO

A. FIAMME GIALLE

A. FIAMME GIALLE

A. FIAMME GIALLE

ACSI CAMPIDOGLIO PALATINO

A. FIAMME GIALLE

S. FORESTALE

A. FIAMME GIALLE

G.A. FIAMME GIALLE

RUNNING CLUB FUTURA ROMA
COLLEFERRO ATLETICA

ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
MOV.TO SPORT. BARTOLO LONGO

ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
A.S. ATL. ARCE

G.S. DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
C.U.S. TORINO

ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO

A.S. ATL. ARCE

LATINA RUNNERS

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

US ACLI ATLETICA TRAINING
ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
CUS CASSINO

POD. FISIOSPORT

ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
A.S. ATL. ARCE

A.S.D. POLIGOLFO FORMIA
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

G.S. ERCO SPORT

CENTRO ESTER ATL. LEGG.
A.S. ATL. CECCANO

ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
G.S. ERCO SPORT

A.S.D. POLIGOLFO FORMIA

SOC. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

ARIS RUNNERS

US ACLI ATLETICA TRAINING
SORA RUNNERS CLUB

A.S. ATL. ARCE

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

A.S.D. POLIGOLFO FORMIA
SOC. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
SOC. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO

ATLETICA CALES

SOC. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
US ACLI ATLETICA TRAINING
ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI
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* CAIAZZO

MINOTTI
RINALDI
VELARDO
LANCIA
TERELLA
CAMPOLI
LAURI

DE ANGELIS
IACOBELLI
BATTAGLIA
DE SOGUS
ESPOSITO
SCARPATI
ZULLO

DI RIENZO
PONTONE
LUCITO
GEREMIA
INGROSSO
DI MURRO
FERA
D'ERMO
BIANCHI
VOLPE
MUZZO
GEMMA
D'ORSI
MEVO
ALGAMAGE
POLSELLI
LEONCINI
PESCOSOLIDO
NARDONE
FIONDA
GOLVELLI
BARRECA
SIDARI
ARGENIO
CANCANELLT
VINCI
MANNA
NOVIELLO
D'AGUANNO
CAZZORLA
OLIVA

SPIRIDIGLIOZZI

CALCE
CIOLFI
GERMANI
CIANCHETTI
PACITTI
GIANNETTI
SACCO
MASTRONARDI
CATALLO
GEMMA

DI PONIO
SCALELLA
BUFFONE
COLASANTI
DE ANGELIS
MARCHESE

CARMELA
ROBERTO
LUIGI
SILVESTRO
ANGELO
ANGELO
SILVIO
VITTORIO
NICOLA
MAURO
VINCENZO
NICOLA
GIOVANNI
PIETRO
ROSANNA
NEMBO
GIUSEPPE
BRUNO
FRANCO
GIUSEPPE
FERDINANDO
LUCIANO
MAURIZIO
ANDREA
GIUSEPPE
ORAZIO
PIERLUIGI
ANTONIETTA
LORENZO
CARLO
EMILIANO
PATRIZIA
ELEUTERIO
MATTEO
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
LUIGI
ANTONIO
MAURIZIO
MARIO
LUCIANO
FRANCESCO
ALFREDO
FRANCO
VITO
FILIPPA
ANGELO
GIOVANNI
MAURIZIO
LUCIA
ERIC PASCAL
ANTONIO
NELLO
MARIA
GIUSEPPE
DAVIDE
FABIO
ANGELO
DOMENICO
FERNANDO
ANTONIO
NATALE
ANTONIO

ASD ATLETICA GRAN SASSO
POD. FISIOSPORT

ARIS RUNNERS

US ACLI ATLETICA TRAINING
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE
POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE
ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO

ASS.SPORT.DIL.ASTRO S.P.Q.R
G.S. ERCO SPORT

POD. SOLIDARIETA'
SOC. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
SOC. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON

US ACLI ATLETICA TRAINING
ATL. CASTELLO SORA

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
SORA RUNNERS CLUB

OLIMPIC MARINA

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

G. SCAVO 2000 ATL.

A.S.D. POLIGOLFO FORMIA
ATL. CASTELLO SORA

G.S. ERCO SPORT

A.S.D. POLIGOLFO FORMIA
A.S. ATL. ARCE

US ACLI ATLETICA TRAINING
A.S.D. POLIGOLFO FORMIA
G.S. ERCO SPORT

A.S. ATL. ARCE

ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI

A.S. ATL. ARCE
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

ATL. CASSINO U.S. ACLI
POD. SOLIDARIETA'

COM. SCUOLE DELL'ESERCITO
ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI
ATL. CASTELLO SORA

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
SORA RUNNERS CLUB
G.S. ERCO SPORT

G.S. ERCO SPORT
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
ATLETICA VENAFRO

SOC. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
A.S. ATL. ARCE

A.S.D. POLIGOLFO FORMIA
A.S. ATL. ARCE

A.S. ATL. ARCE

A.S. ATL. ARCE

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

US ACLI ATLETICA TRAINING
US ACLI ATLETICA TRAINING
PODISTICA DEI FIORI

A.S. ATL. ARCE

ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO
ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
SORA RUNNERS CLUB

ATL. FROSINONE

ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

J/F
MM35
MM40
MM50
MM35
MM50
MM50
MM40
MM55
AM

MM55
AM

MM55
MM50
MF35
MM40
MM50
MM60
MM55
MM35
MM40
MM60
MM35
MM35
MM55
MM40
AM

MF35
MM4 5
MM4 5
AM

MF40
MM40
AM

MM55
MM55
MM40
MM4 5
MM35
MM35
MM4 5
MM40
MM50
MM4 5
MM40
AF

MM35
MM50
AM

MF35
MM40
MM40
MM60
MF35
MM35
AM

MM35
MM50
MM4 5
MM50
MM55
MM4 5
MM50
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30
32
45
55
03
15
19
22

33
37
42
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56
59
01
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12
22
32
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39
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43
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52
52
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00
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08
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40
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33
38
42
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09
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13
22
39
50
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GILARDI
RENZO

REALT

ROFI PALLONE
ARCESE
CONTI
GAUTIELLO
MONCELLI
RONZA
MARCHITIELLO
CORSETTI
LAMEST

DI PILILA
ZAZZINI

DI SORA
PELLACOSA
CALELLO

DE VITO
CARBONE

DEL MORO
GABRIELI
GERMANI
CAPITELLT
CARPENTIERI
LANNTI
TORTOLANO
MATURI
GERMANI
INCITTI
RISCUOLO

DI CARLO
D'ALESSANDRO
PERSICO
COLURCIO

* VOLPE

POMPA
MASSA
RAFFONE
SILVESTRE
DI ZAZZO
PITTIGLIO
GIOIA
BOUDEN

DI SIENA
COLANTONIO
MOLLICA
COCCIA
VECCHIONE

GIUSEPPE
GIANCARLO
CLAUDIO
ENRICO
ERMANNO
FRANCESCO
DOMENICO
KATIA
MASSIMO
GIANNI
WALTER
SANDRO
MARIO
MASSIMO
FRANCESCO
MAURIZIO
NICOLA
VINCENZO
ENRICO
MAURIZIO
MADDALENA
VITTORIO
CARLO
ANNUNZIATA
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
IVANA
ANTONIO
ANGELO
GERMANO
ANTONELLA
LUCIANO
EMILIO
RAFFAELE
MARIA
SIMONA
EMILIO
CELESTE
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
ENRICO
COSMO
FATHIA
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
IMMACOLATA

CALI ROMA XIII

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

A.S. ATL. ARCE

US ACLI ATLETICA TRAINING
A.S. ATL. ARCE

CSI PODISTICA MORENA

POD. SOLIDARIETA'

POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE
A.S.D. POLIGOLFO FORMIA
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

A.S. ATL. ARCE

PODISTICA DEI FIORI

POD. SOLIDARIETA'

ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI
POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE
POD. SOLIDARIETA'

POD. SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA DEI FIORI
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

A.S. ATL. ARCE

A.S. ATL. ARCE

SORA RUNNERS CLUB

US ACLI ATLETICA TRAINING
US ACLI ATLETICA TRAINING
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

A.S. ATL. ARCE

A.S. ATL. ARCE

A.S. ATL. CECCANO

G.S. ERCO SPORT

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

ATL. FROSINONE
ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
G.S. ERCO SPORT

ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
A.S.D. POLIGOLFO FORMIA
G.S. ERCO SPORT

CIRC. CANOTT.RI TEVERE REMO
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

A.S.D. POLIGOLFO FORMIA
ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI
A.S. MEDITERRANEA

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

POD. SOLIDARIETA'

POD. SOLIDARIETA'

G.S. ERCO SPORT

MM55
MM4 5
MM4 5
MM4 5
MM50
MM40
AM

MF35
AM

MM40
MM55
MM4 5
MM50
MM40
MM55
MM40
MM35
MM55
MM50
MM50
MF35
MM4 5
MM70
ME50
MM55
MM50
ME50
MM4 5
MM70
MM55
MF40
MM50
MM60
MM40
AF

MF35
MM65
MF60
MM65
MM4 5
MM60
MM55
ME50
MM65
MM4 5
MM35
MM55
ME50

eNeoNeoNololoBoBololoNoNoNoBoRolNololNoNeoNoloNololololoNeolNoNolololololeoloNolNeololololeleolelNelNolNololNo)

:38:
:38:
:39:
:39:
:39:
:40:
:40:
:40:
:40
:40:
:40:
:41:
:41:
42
42
142
42
:43:
:43:
:43:
:43
:43
:43:
144
144
144
144
144
:45:
:45
:45:
:45:
:45:
:46:
:46:
:46:
:46:
:46:
247
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51
59
00
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:28
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17
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RISI
D'AURIA

LUCCIOLA

VONA
PIERMATTEO
LAISO
MATIORANO
GRAVINA
CORSETTI

LAVIOLA
GROSSI
PARISI
RUOCCO
TARSIA
IACOBELLI
DE SOGUS
GEMMA
POLSELLI
NARDONE
CIOLFI
CATALLO
GAUTIELLO
RONZA

ALIBERTI
GIORGIO
FRESCANI
CRIMALDI
DI MANNO
VALENTE
MINOTTI
LANCIA
INGROSSO
D'ERMO
BIANCHI
ARGENIO
CANCANELLT

SPIRIDIGLIOZZI

MASTRONARDI
GEMMA
CALELLO
MOLLICA

* * CATEGORIA

ANTONIO
ALFREDO

* * CATEGORIA

GIULIO

* * CATEGORIA

J/M *  *

ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
P/M * *
CUS CASSINO
S/M * *

FRANCESCO ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
GIANLUCA MOV.TO SPORT. BARTOLO LONGO
GIOVANNI ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
GERARDO G.S. DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
BRUNO C.U.S. TORINO
DAVIDE A.S. ATL. ARCE

* * CATEGORIA : AM * x
ANTONIO APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
MAURIZIO APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
STEFANO SORA RUNNERS CLUB
DAMIANO ATLETICA CALES
ANTONIO US ACLI ATLETICA TRAINING
MAURO ASS.SPORT.DIL.ASTRO S.P.Q.R
NICOLA POD. SOLIDARIETA'
PIERLUIGI A.S. ATL. ARCE
EMILIANO A.S. ATL. ARCE
MATTEO APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
MAURIZIO A.S. ATL. ARCE
DAVIDE PODISTICA DEI FIORI
DOMENICO POD. SOLIDARIETA'
MASSIMO A.S.D. POLIGOLFO FORMIA

* * CATEGORIA

MASSIMO
FRANCO
ELIO
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
PIETRO
ROBERTO
ANGELO
GIUSEPPE
MAURIZIO
ANDREA
MAURIZIO
MARIO
ANGELO
GIUSEPPE
FABIO
NICOLA
ALESSANDRO

MM35 * *

ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
US ACLI ATLETICA TRAINING
ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

POD. FISIOSPORT

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
OLIMPIC MARINA

A.S.D. POLIGOLFO FORMIA
ATL. CASTELLO SORA

ATL. CASTELLO SORA
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

A.S. ATL. ARCE

US ACLI ATLETICA TRAINING
A.S. ATL. ARCE

POD. SOLIDARIETA'

POD. SOLIDARIETA'

1988
1988

1987

1984
1984
1977
1978
1979
1979

1979
1975
1974
1981
1975
1974
1975
1982
1974
1978
1982
1984
1977
1977

1971
1968
1971
1971
1968
1971
1972
1970
1971
1969
1968
1969
1969
1968
1968
1970
1972
1969
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142
:50:

34
55

40

126

33
15
27
40
48

08
35
41
10

:23
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33
39
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53

227

04
03
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DI FOLCO
GRECO
VENDITTT
TOTARO
BUHNE
SALVATI
RINALDI
LAURI

DI RIENZO
DI MURRO
MUZZO
PESCOSOLIDO
BARRECA
MANNA
CAZZORLA
CIANCHETTI
PACITTI
CONTI
MARCHITIELLO
ZAZZINI
PELLACOSA
COLURCIO

LUCE
MERCURI
TOMAO
FRAIOLI
PARISI
FRAIOLI
MASTRACCO
MEVO
ALGAMAGE
SIDARI
VINCI
D'AGUANNO
SCALELLA
DE ANGELIS
RENZO
REALT

ROFI PALLONE
LAMEST
GERMANI
GERMANI

DI ZAZZO
COLANTONIO

PASTORE
SORDILLI
COLANTUOMO
CAPUANO
CAPRARO
CICCOLELLA
ESPOSITO
BUONOCORE
BONOCORE
VELARDO

* * CATEGORIA

LUCIANO
LUIGI
ROMEO
ERNESTO
MAURIZIO
ANGELO
LUIGI
VITTORIO
NEMBO
FERDINANDO
ORAZIO
ELEUTERIO
LUIGI
FRANCESCO
VITO

ERIC PASCAL
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
GIANNI
MASSIMO
MAURIZIO
RAFFAELE

* * CATEGORIA

EMILIO
ENRICO
MICHELE
MARIO

MAGNO ROBERTO

ROCCO
ANGELO
LORENZO
CARLO
ANTONIO
LUCIANO
FRANCO
DOMENICO
NATALE
GIANCARLO
CLAUDIO
ENRICO
SANDRO
VITTORIO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
MASSIMO

* * CATEGORIA

LUIGI
ANGELETTO
RAFFAELE

G. BATTISTA
GUGLIELMO
LUIGI
ANTONIO
SALVATORE
CARMINE
SILVESTRO

MM40 * *
A.S. ATL. ARCE
ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO

LATINA RUNNERS

G.S. ERCO SPORT

SOC. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE
ARIS RUNNERS

POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE
ATL. CASTELLO SORA

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

A.S.D. POLIGOLFO FORMIA
A.S. ATL. ARCE

COM. SCUOLE DELL'ESERCITO
G.S. ERCO SPORT

ATLETICA VENAFRO

A.S. ATL. ARCE

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

CSI PODISTICA MORENA
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI
POD. SOLIDARIETA'

ASD CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO

MM45 * *

ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
POD. FISIOSPORT
A.S.D. POLIGOLFO FORMIA

ARIS RUNNERS

US ACLI ATLETICA TRAINING
A.S. ATL. ARCE

ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI
A.S.D. POLIGOLFO FORMIA
G.S. ERCO SPORT

ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI
SORA RUNNERS CLUB

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

A.S. ATL. ARCE

US ACLI ATLETICA TRAINING
PODISTICA DEI FIORI

A.S. ATL. ARCE

A.S. ATL. ARCE

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA

MM50 * *

ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
A.S. ATL. ARCE

G.S. ERCO SPORT

A.S. ATL. CECCANO

A.S.D. POLIGOLFO FORMIA
A.S.D. POLIGOLFO FORMIA
SOC. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
SOC. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO

US ACLI ATLETICA TRAINING

1965
1965
1966
1966
1963
1966

1965
1966
1964
1967
1965
1966
1966
1967
1963
1964
1967
1964
1964
1966
1965

1960
1960
1961

1961
1958
1961
1958
1962
1962
1958
1959
1960
1959
1959
1958
1960
1962
1959
1959
1960
1961

1957
1957
1957
1953
1957
1956
1954
1955
1957
1956
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21
45
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00
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32
19
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35
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26
37
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42
01
35
08

: 20

02

18
43

:23

08

: 21

43

:28

41
43
15
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10
39
59
00
15

:30
: 24

38
37
11

08
05
37
42
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53
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00
45
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TERELLA
CAMPOLI
SCARPATI
PONTONE
NOVIELLO
CALCE

DI PONIO
BUFFONE
MARCHESE
ARCESE

DI PILILA
CARBONE
DEL MORO
TORTOLANO
D'ALESSANDRO

DE FEO

DE ANGELIS
BATTAGLIA
ESPOSITO
GEREMIA
VOLPE
FIONDA
GOLVELLI
COLASANTI
GILARDI
CORSETTI
DI SORA
DE VITO
LANNT
RISCUOLO
GIOIA
COCCIA

LUCITO
FERA
GIANNETTI
PERSICO
PITTIGLIO

MASSA
SILVESTRE
DI SIENA

CAPITELLT
INCITTI

ANGELO
SILVIO
PIETRO
GIUSEPPE
ALFREDO
GIOVANNI
ANGELO
FERNANDO
ANTONIO
ERMANNO
MARIO
ENRICO
MAURIZIO
ANTONIO
LUCIANO

* * CATEGORIA

VINCENZO
NICOLA
VINCENZO
GIOVANNI
FRANCO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
WALTER
FRANCESCO
VINCENZO
ANTONIO
GERMANO
COSMO
GIUSEPPE

* * CATEGORIA

BRUNO
LUCIANO
NELLO
EMILIO
ENRICO

* * CATEGORIA

EMILIO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE

* * CATEGORIA

CARLO
ANGELO

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE
SOC. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

G.S. ERCO SPORT

A.S.D. POLIGOLFO FORMIA
ATL. AMATORI FIAT CASSINO
SORA RUNNERS CLUB

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

A.S. ATL. ARCE

POD. SOLIDARIETA'

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

MM55 * *

SOC. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
G.S. ERCO SPORT

SOC. NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
SORA RUNNERS CLUB

G.S. ERCO SPORT

ATL. CASSINO U.S. ACLI
POD. SOLIDARIETA'

ATL. FROSINONE

CALI ROMA XIII

A.S. ATL. ARCE

POD. ORO FANTASY FROSINONE

PODISTICA DEI FIORI
US ACLI ATLETICA TRAINING

G.S. ERCO SPORT
A.S.D. POLIGOLFO FORMIA
POD. SOLIDARIETA'

MM60 * *

ATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
G. SCAVO 2000 ATL.

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

ATL. FROSINONE

APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM

MM65 * *

A.S.D. POLIGOLFO FORMIA
CIRC. CANOTT.RI TEVERE REMO
A.S. MEDITERRANEA

MM70 * *

SORA RUNNERS CLUB
A.S. ATL. CECCANO
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1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1955
1956
1953
1954
1957
1957
1953
1957

1952
1952
1949
1952
1949
1951
1949
1950
1952
1950
1948
1948

1949
1949
1948
1951

1943
1943
1944

1944

1939
1939
1940

1936
1934
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:34:
:34:
:34:
:36:
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:38:
:38:
:38:
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:41:
:43:
:43:
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:45:

:33:
:34:
:34
:34:
:35:
:35:
:36:
:36:
:38:
:38:
:40:
42
:43:
144
:45
:48:
:50:

:34:
:35:
:37:
:45:
:48:

:46:
147
:48:

:43:
:45:

03
15
42
56
28

:21

09
13
50
59
32
09
17
19
44

13
22

:29

37
01
32
00
06
22
51
36
09
06
16

:25

06
41

59
10
54
56
06

23
10
38

31
15



